Individual Best Times (All Time)

Giano Winkler - (941174) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.11
35.48
35.96
36.28
36.86
36.95
37.03
37.13
37.18
37.40
37.73
37.82
38.13
38.20
38.35
38.68
38.96
38.99
39.10
41.93
42.56
43.56
45.84
46.79
46.95

49.59

4 4n

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

440
391
375
365
348
346
344
341
340

315
313
309
301
295
294
292
237
226
211
181
170
168
143

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

m I I I

I I I T

-n

I I T m I I I

Date

09/07/22
26/01/20
07/07/18
27/01/119
28/05/16
25/02/17
18/03/18
23/01/16
23/01/16
10/02/18
09/07/16
25/02/17
14/05/16
10/02/18
25/03/16
13/05/17
28/05/16
15/04/17
17/12/16
11/07/15
08/02/15
08/02/15
12/07/14
13/07/13
16/02/14
17/02/13

4474

Meet

Northampton SC Summer Festival 2022

NASA 2020 County Championships

Northampton Swimming Club 2018 LC Summer Festival

2019 NASA County Championships

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
NASA 2017 County Championships

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships

NASA 2018 County Championships

Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival
NASA 2017 County Championships

Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
NASA 2018 County Championships

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
PNSC Easter Meet

Northampton Winter Festival

Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet

2014 NASA County Championships

Northants ASA 2013 County Championships

Venue

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Plymouth
Corby
Aldershot
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Swansea
Corby
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Northampton
Corby
Corby

A

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

[N PRI

Level

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Pag§2/2

o1.1V 1o mn 14/U1/ 1€ INUILHATHIPLOTT DU DUITHITET FeEsSuvdl IVIEEL 2U 1 £ wuIvy INUTUIANTTIPLWOT

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
34.11 440 H 09/07/22  Northampton SC Summer Festival 2022 Corby Northampton 3
35.48 391 H 26/01/20  NASA 2020 County Championships Corby Northampton 1
36.28 365 H 27/01/19 2019 NASA County Championships Corby Northampton 1
35.96 375 H 07/07/18  Northampton Swimming Club 2018 LC Summer Festival Corby Northampton 3
37.03 344 H 18/03/18 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Northampton 1
37.40 334 F 10/02/18 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby Northampton 1
38.20 313 H 10/02/18  NASA 2018 County Championships Corby Northampton 1
38.68 301 H 13/05/17  Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Northampton 1
38.99 294 H 15/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Northampton 1
37.82 323 F 25/02/17 NASA 2017 County Championships Corby Northampton 1
36.95 346 H 25/02/17 NASA 2017 County Championships Corby Northampton 1
39.10 292 H 1712/16 Northampton Winter Festival Corby Northampton 3
37.73 325 H 09/07/16  Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival Corby Northampton 3
36.86 348 F 28/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth Northampton 1
38.96 295 F 28/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth Northampton 1
38.13 315 H 14/05/16  Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Northampton 1
38.35 309 H 25/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea 1
37.18 340 F 23/01/16 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Northampton 1
37.13 341 H 23/01/16 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Northampton 1
41.93 237 H 11/07/15 Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Northampton 3
42.56 226 F 08/02/15  Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby Northampton 1
43.56 211 H 08/02/15  Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby Northampton 1
45.84 181 H 12/07/14  Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Northampton 3
46.95 168 16/02/14 2014 NASA County Championships Corby Northampton 1
46.79 170 H 13/07/13 Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet Northampton Northampton 3
49.59 143 17/02/13 Northants ASA 2013 County Championships Corby Northampton 1
51.10 130 H 14/07/12  Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012 Corby Northampton 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



