Individual Best Times (All Time)

Giano Winkler - (941174) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
34.11	440	Н	09/07/22	Northampton SC Summer Festival 2022	Corby	Northampton	3
35.48	391	Н	26/01/20	NASA 2020 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
35.96	375	Н	07/07/18	Northampton Swimming Club 2018 LC Summer Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
36.28	365	Н	27/01/19	2019 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
36.86	348	F	28/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Northampton	1
36.95	346	Н	25/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
37.03	344	Н	18/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Northampton	1
37.13	341	Н	23/01/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
37.18	340	F	23/01/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
37.40	334	F	10/02/18	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
37.73	325	Н	09/07/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
37.82	323	F	25/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
38.13	315	Н	14/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
38.20	313	Н	10/02/18	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
38.35	309	Н	25/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea		1
38.68	301	Н	13/05/17	Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
38.96	295	F	28/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Northampton	1
38.99	294	Н	15/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
39.10	292	Н	17/12/16	Northampton Winter Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
41.93	237	Н	11/07/15	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	3
42.56	226	F	08/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
43.56	211	Н	08/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
45.84	181	Н	12/07/14	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	3
46.79	170	Н	13/07/13	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Northampton	Northampton	3
46.95	168		16/02/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
49.59	143		17/02/13	Northants ASA 2013 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
right 202	400	П	14/07/10	Northamaton CO Cummar Eastival Most 2012	Carby	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

CUIDY

ινοιτιαπιριοπ

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.11	440	Н	09/07/22	Northampton SC Summer Festival 2022	Corby	Northampton	3
35.48	391	Н	26/01/20	NASA 2020 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
36.28	365	Н	27/01/19	2019 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
35.96	375	Н	07/07/18	Northampton Swimming Club 2018 LC Summer Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
37.03	344	Н	18/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Northampton	1
37.40	334	F	10/02/18	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
38.20	313	Н	10/02/18	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
38.68	301	Н	13/05/17	Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
38.99	294	Н	15/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
37.82	323	F	25/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
36.95	346	Н	25/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
39.10	292	Н	17/12/16	Northampton Winter Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
37.73	325	Н	09/07/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
36.86	348	F	28/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Northampton	1
38.96	295	F	28/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Northampton	1
38.13	315	Н	14/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
38.35	309	Н	25/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea		1
37.18	340	F	23/01/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
37.13	341	Н	23/01/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
41.93	237	Н	11/07/15	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	3
42.56	226	F	08/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
43.56	211	Н	08/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
45.84	181	Н	12/07/14	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	3
46.95	168		16/02/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
46.79	170	Н	13/07/13	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Northampton	Northampton	3
49.59	143		17/02/13	Northants ASA 2013 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
51.10	130	Н	14/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Northampton	4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024